CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
1A
JOUSSEIN OCEANE
891776X
MANDUEL
PFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 7 7 6 49 49
2 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 103
3 10X 10 8 7 7 6 48 151
4 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 203
5 10X 10 9 7 7 7 50 253
6 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 298
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 298
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 6 6 41 41
2 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 86
3 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 138
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 191
5 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 248
6 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 301
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 301
Total 10+10X | 18  Total 10X 5 Séries 1+2:

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
1B
MORETTIN DIMITRI
900180G
SAMATAN
PHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 5 2 M 30 30
2 7 6 6 6 5 4 34 64
3 7 6 4 3 2 M 22 86
4 10 6 6 5 5 4 36 122
5 8 7 6 4 4 3 32 154
6 7 4 4 4 1 M 20 174
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 174
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 4 3 2 28 28
2 7 6 6 6 4 M 29 57
3 8 5 5 5 4 M 27 84
4 7 5 4 4 2 2 24 108
5 8 6 6 5 4 4 33 141
6 9 6 4 2 M M 21 162
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 162
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 336

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
1C
MAURO LORENZO
921451C
FRONTON
PHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 5 5 4 4 2 25 25
2 9 8 8 6 6 5 42 67
3 10X 8 7 6 4 2 37 104
4 10 10 8 4 4 3 39 143
5 9 8 7 6 4 2 36 179
6 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 225
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 225
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 5 4 3 36 36
2 10 7 7 2 1 1 28 64
3 9 8 7 7 2 1 34 98
4 9 8 7 7 5 M 36 134
5 10 10 7 5 5 5 42 176
6 8 6 4 4 2 1 25 201
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 201
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 426

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
1D
PELOURGEAS ENZO
940338G
MANDUEL
PHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 séries 1+2: ||

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
2A
HASSEN CAMILLE
909169C
MANDUEL
BFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 6 6 4 38 38
2 10 10 9 9 8 5 51 89
3 10X 9 8 8 8 6 49 138
4 8 8 7 7 6 2 38 176
5 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 216
6 8 8 7 7 7 7 44 260
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 260
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 8 7 6 6 47 47
2 9 7 7 6 5 5 39 86
3 10X 10 9 9 6 5 49 135
4 10X 9 8 8 5 4 44 179
5 10X 8 7 7 6 5 43 222
6 10X 9 9 8 7 2 45 267
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 6 Série 2: 267
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 7 Séries 1+2: 527

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
2B
SUBRA CHLOE
927412G
PAMIERS
BFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 5 5 4 41 41
2 9 8 8 6 6 6 43 84
3 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 129
4 8 8 6 5 5 5 37 166
5 9 8 7 6 2 M 32 198
6 10X 10 8 8 6 6 48 246
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 246
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 6 3 38 38
2 9 8 8 7 3 1 36 74
3 9 8 8 7 4 4 40 114
4 9 9 7 4 3 M 32 146
5 8 8 8 7 7 3 41 187
6 10X 8 3 3 2 2 28 215
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 215
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 461

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
2C
BON-RANC ANDREA
889974N
MONTPELLIER
BFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 7 7 7 47 47
2 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 91
3 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 139
4 10 9 7 6 6 4 42 181
5 10X 10 8 7 7 4 46 227
6 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 273
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 273
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 52
2 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 102
3 9 9 8 6 5 5 42 144
4 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 195
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 245
6 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 290
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 290
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 563

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
3A
HEQUET MARINE
925625P
SAMATAN
BFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 6 5 1 34 34
2 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 77
3 9 7 7 7 3 2 35 112
4 10X 9 9 7 6 5 46 158
5 10 7 6 5 5 M 33 191
6 8 7 7 6 5 M 33 224
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 224
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 6 6 1 34 34
2 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 81
3 10 9 7 7 6 5 44 125
4 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 169
5 8 7 7 7 4 4 37 206
6 9 8 7 6 6 M 36 242
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 242
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 466

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
3B
AMIEL LOLA
920998K
PAMIERS
BFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 43
2 8 8 8 8 6 5 43 86
3 9 8 8 7 5 3 40 126
4 8 8 7 7 7 7 44 170
5 9 9 9 8 7 2 44 214
6 8 8 6 6 5 4 37 251
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 251
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 1 40 40
2 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 92
3 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 139
4 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 189
5 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 231
6 10 8 8 8 5 M 39 270
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 270
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 521

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
3C
FABRE ELISA
881990K
LLUPIA
BFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 7 3 40 40
2 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 89
3 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 133
4 9 6 6 6 5 4 36 169
5 9 9 8 8 5 4 43 212
6 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 260
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 260
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 6 5 5 42 42
2 10 8 7 6 6 5 42 84
3 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 130
4 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 176
5 10X 10 8 8 7 7 50 226
6 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 272
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 532

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
3D
DORS ELISA
919173B
MONTPELLIER
BFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 43
2 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 92
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 146
4 9 9 9 8 7 4 46 192
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 246
6 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 295
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 295
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 7 5 45 45
2 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 92
3 10X 9 9 9 9 6 52 144
4 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 197
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 248
6 10X 8 8 7 7 7 47 295
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 295
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 590

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
4A
ORTIZ ELYNE
901653H
PAMIERS
BFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 10X 10 9 8 7 4 48 97
3 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 137
4 9 7 6 6 6 5 39 176
5 8 8 8 8 8 6 46 222
6 10 10 9 7 6 3 45 267
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 267
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 5 2 1 34 34
2 9 6 6 6 5 5 37 71
3 10 10 10 7 6 5 48 119
4 10X 9 8 7 7 4 45 164
5 10 9 9 6 5 4 43 207
6 9 8 8 8 6 M 39 246
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 246
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 513

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
4C
BEHAR--BEZ AMAYA
863806V
BLAGNAC
BFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 6 2 41 41
2 10X 9 9 9 8 5 50 91
3 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 135
4 10X 8 7 7 7 6 45 180
5 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 226
6 8 8 7 6 6 4 39 265
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 265
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 9 9 9 7 4 M 38 84
3 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 126
4 9 8 7 7 7 4 42 168
5 7 6 6 5 4 1 29 197
6 10X 7 7 6 6 4 40 237
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 237
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 502

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
4D
ROUSSEAU THIBAULT
915174E
CARCASSONNE
BHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 6 4 2 37 37
2 10 9 7 6 5 1 38 75
3 7 7 6 6 5 3 34 109
4 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 158
5 8 8 7 6 6 4 39 197
6 10 10 8 7 5 5 45 242
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 242
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 2 40 40
2 10 9 8 7 2 M 36 76
3 8 7 7 4 4 3 33 109
4 9 8 8 7 4 3 39 148
5 8 8 8 8 6 5 43 191
6 10 8 7 6 6 5 42 233
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 233
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0O Séries 1+2: 475

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
5A
GOBBO TOM
871108G
BLAGNAC
BHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 4 48 48
2 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 101
3 8 8 8 6 4 3 37 138
4 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 182
5 9 7 5 3 3 M 27 209
6 9 8 8 6 5 M 36 245
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 245
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 6 M 39 39
2 9 8 6 6 4 2 35 74
3 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 123
4 10 9 8 7 5 5 44 167
5 10X 10 9 8 8 5 50 217
6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 262
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 262
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 507

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
5B
AUDIGANE LILIAN
859765C
TARBES
BHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 50
2 10 10 8 8 8 5 49 99
3 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 142
4 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 188
5 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 236
6 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 288
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 288
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 6 6 5 45 45
2 9 9 8 6 6 3 41 86
3 10 10 8 8 7 6 49 135
4 10X 10X 9 8 7 7 51 186
5 10 9 8 8 6 4 45 231
6 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 282
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 282
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 570

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
5C
GAFFET CHAYAN
865051Y
LISLE JOURDAIN
BHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 41
2 10X 7 7 6 6 5 41 82
3 10 9 9 8 8 4 48 130
4 10X 9 8 7 6 4 44 174
5 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 213
6 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 260
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 260
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 7 6 5 45 45
2 10X 9 9 7 5 5 45 a0
3 9 9 9 7 6 5 45 135
4 10 10 10 8 7 6 51 186
5 10X 9 8 7 7 2 43 229
6 7 6 6 6 6 4 35 264
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 264
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 4 Séries 1+2: 524

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
5D
PARMENTIER ANDY
917386]
ALBI HANDIMUT
BHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 M 39 39
2 8 8 7 6 5 3 37 76
3 8 7 7 7 6 2 37 113
4 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 153
5 10 9 8 7 7 3 44 197
6 8 7 7 7 7 5 41 238
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 238
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 6 4 43 43
2 9 9 8 6 5 5 42 85
3 10X 10 9 7 6 4 46 131
4 10X 8 6 6 4 2 36 167
5 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 215
6 9 9 8 8 5 5 44 259
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 259
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 497

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
6A
DUJARDIN ALARIK
844445A
BALMA
BHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 4 3 41 41
2 8 7 7 7 4 2 35 76
3 9 8 7 7 5 4 40 116
4 7 7 6 6 5 3 34 150
5 9 9 8 8 5 5 44 194
6 10X 9 8 6 5 3 41 235
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 235
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 5 4 4 3 28 28
2 9 7 5 5 4 3 33 61
3 9 7 6 4 3 1 30 91
4 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 132
5 10 9 8 6 5 3 41 173
6 9 8 8 7 7 1 40 213
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 213
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 448

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
6B
PETROFF ALEXANDRE
8370157
PEROLS
BHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 51
2 10X 10X 9 7 7 5 48 99
3 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 151
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 198
5 10 10 8 8 8 7 51 249
6 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 298
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 298
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 52
2 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 104
3 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 156
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 211
5 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 262
6 10X 10 9 8 8 5 50 312
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 312
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 7 Séries 1+2: 610

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
6C
DEFEVRE LEO
914675M
AUCH
BHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 4 3 3 1 21 21
2 9 7 4 3 2 2 27 48
3 9 6 6 6 6 4 37 85
4 9 9 5 5 4 M 32 117
5 10 10 8 8 5 2 43 160
6 9 9 5 5 5 M 33 193
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 193
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 5 3 M 29 29
2 9 4 4 3 2 M 22 51
3 8 8 7 7 5 M 35 86
4 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 131
5 9 7 7 6 4 M 33 164
6 6 6 5 4 3 1 25 189
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 189
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0O Séries 1+2: 382

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
6D
DE CHERANCE JASON
864265U
CASTELNAUDARY
BHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 séries 1+2: ||

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
7A
ARLOT HENRI
861962R
FRONTIGNAN
BHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 5 4 4 37 37
2 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 79
3 9 8 8 5 5 2 37 116
4 9 8 8 7 5 3 40 156
5 9 9 8 5 5 3 39 195
6 9 8 7 5 3 M 32 227
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 227
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 8 7 7 50 50
2 9 9 7 6 4 3 38 88
3 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 135
4 10 10 7 7 7 5 46 181
5 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 221
6 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 269
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 269
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0O Séries 1+2: 496

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
/B
SEGURA ANTOINE
910954T
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
BHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 43
2 10 8 7 6 6 5 42 85
3 10X 9 9 8 7 4 47 132
4 8 8 6 6 3 2 33 165
5 8 8 7 5 5 4 37 202
6 9 7 7 6 4 M 33 235
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 235
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 44
2 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 91
3 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 131
4 10 9 7 7 6 5 44 175
5 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 227
6 9 9 6 6 5 3 38 265
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 265
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 500

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
7C
ADDIS BAPTISTE
871703D
MANDUEL
BHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 109
3 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 163
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 217
5 10X 10X 9 9 9 9 56 273
6 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 330
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 330
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 53
2 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 111
3 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 165
4 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 222
5 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 277
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 331
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 331
Total 10+10X 24 Total 10X 7 Séries 1+2: 661

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
7D
GENTIL LOUISON
821009B
PEROLS
BHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 100
3 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 152
4 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 202
5 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 251
6 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 301
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 301
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 50
2 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 104
3 10 9 9 9 8 1 46 150
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 201
5 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 254
6 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 304
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 304
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 605

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
8A
COMES ANNA
861974D
PERPIGNAN
MFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 5 4 4 3 35 35
2 10 8 7 6 5 4 40 75
3 6 6 6 5 5 3 31 106
4 8 8 4 1 M M 21 127
5 9 8 8 6 3 1 35 162
6 9 7 6 5 5 4 36 198
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 198
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 6 6 46 46
2 9 6 5 5 4 1 30 76
3 7 6 5 4 4 1 27 103
4 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 155
5 9 9 5 4 3 M 30 185
6 9 9 7 7 6 3 41 226
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 226
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 424

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
8B
KLEIN SARAH
842625X
NARBONNE
MFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 49
2 8 8 7 7 6 1 37 86
3 7 7 6 5 4 3 32 118
4 9 9 8 6 4 1 37 155
5 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 193
6 9 9 7 5 5 1 36 229
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 229
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 5 5 2 2 26 26
2 7 7 6 1 M M 21 47
3 9 9 5 5 3 3 34 81
4 9 8 7 6 5 1 36 117
5 10X 9 8 8 8 1 44 161
6 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 205
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 205
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 434

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
8C
THOREL-HENNANI NOUR
864876H
LAVAUR
MFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 44
2 10 10 10 7 6 5 48 92
3 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 135
4 10 6 6 6 3 2 33 168
5 9 8 8 7 5 4 41 209
6 8 7 7 7 6 6 41 250
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 250
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 5 4 M 30 30
2 6 6 4 4 3 M 23 53
3 8 8 7 6 6 6 41 94
4 9 9 6 5 4 4 37 131
5 8 7 7 7 6 4 39 170
6 10 9 9 8 5 4 45 215
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 215
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0O Séries 1+2: 465

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
8D
BARRET CYBELIA
867935H
LUNEL
MFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 3 M M 25 25
2 8 8 7 5 4 M 32 57
3 7 6 5 5 3 M 26 83
4 10 8 7 5 4 3 37 120
5 9 8 6 5 4 4 36 156
6 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 194
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 194
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 7 7 M M 32 32
2 10X 10X 8 7 6 6 47 79
3 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 122
4 8 8 7 6 5 5 39 161
5 8 6 4 4 1 M 23 184
6 10X 9 7 5 2 2 35 219
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 219
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 4 Séries 1+2: 413

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
9A
MENARD SOPHIE
875244C
NIMES
MFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 48
2 9 8 8 7 6 M 38 86
3 7 7 5 4 1 M 24 110
4 8 7 7 6 5 2 35 145
5 7 6 5 2 2 M 22 167
6 10 6 4 3 2 1 26 193
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 193
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 4 3 3 32 32
2 6 6 5 4 1 1 23 55
3 7 7 6 6 2 M 28 83
4 10X 7 7 5 5 M 34 117
5 6 6 5 5 4 M 26 143
6 9 9 7 7 3 3 38 181
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 181
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 374

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
9B
DURAND BRIGITTE
931220W
BALMA
MFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 2 M M M M M 2 2
2 8 7 7 4 4 1 31 33
3 3 3 2 1 M M 9 42
4 8 7 7 6 4 4 36 78
5 8 4 1 M M M 13 91
6 6 5 4 3 3 M 21 112
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 112
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 7 M M 30 30
2 8 8 5 5 4 M 30 60
3 8 6 6 4 1 M 25 85
4 9 9 5 5 4 3 35 120
5 10 6 6 6 3 3 34 154
6 9 7 7 5 5 3 36 190
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 190
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 302

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
9C
SEBASTIAN VICTORIA
840635]
MONTPELLIER
MFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 51
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 102
3 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 155
4 10X 9 8 7 6 6 46 201
5 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 244
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 294
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 294
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 5 5 44 44
2 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 91
3 10X 10X 9 8 7 6 50 141
4 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 188
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 243
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 293
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 293
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 4 Séries 1+2: 587

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
aD
LERET LAURIANE
886849S
SAINTE MARIE LA MER
MFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 44
2 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 86
3 10X 9 8 7 1 M 35 121
4 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 161
5 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 203
6 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 253
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 253
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 5 3 43 43
2 9 8 8 7 5 M 37 80
3 8 8 6 4 4 3 33 113
4 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 153
5 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 199
6 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 243
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 243
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 496

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
10A
DUPRAT COLINE
926524S
PAMIERS
MFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 4 3 2 1 28 28
2 9 9 8 6 6 3 41 69
3 10 8 6 5 3 1 33 102
4 9 6 3 2 2 1 23 125
5 9 9 7 3 3 M 31 156
6 10X 8 7 6 4 2 37 193
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 193
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 4 3 2 32 32
2 8 7 7 4 4 M 30 62
3 8 6 2 1 M M 17 79
4 10X 7 7 5 5 4 38 117
5 10X 7 4 1 1 M 23 140
6 8 7 6 5 5 4 35 175
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 175
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 4 Séries 1+2: 368

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
10B
MARTINS ALEXANDRA
811783Y
FRONTIGNAN
MFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 6 6 44 44
2 10 8 7 7 7 5 44 88
3 10 10 9 8 6 4 47 135
4 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 181
5 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 226
6 10X 9 7 6 6 3 41 267
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 267
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 3 44 44
2 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 91
3 10X 9 8 8 6 6 47 138
4 9 9 8 7 6 M 39 177
5 10X 10 8 7 6 5 46 223
6 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 267
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 267
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 534

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
10C
MORETTIN EMILIE
869944S
SAMATAN
MFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 6 4 2 32 32
2 8 4 3 3 3 M 21 53
3 9 7 6 4 2 M 28 81
4 7 5 3 3 M M 18 99
5 9 9 5 4 3 M 30 129
6 8 5 5 4 3 3 28 157
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 157
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 3 2 2 27 27
2 7 7 6 5 3 2 30 57
3 8 7 7 4 3 M 29 86
4 10X 9 3 3 2 1 28 114
5 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 160
6 9 8 6 6 3 M 32 192
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 192
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 349

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
10D
SUTTO CELIA
941169K
MURET
MFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 5 3 1 30 30
2 10 9 7 6 5 M 37 67
3 8 7 6 5 4 1 31 98
4 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 142
5 6 5 5 5 4 3 28 170
6 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 211
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 211
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 3 44 44
2 10X 9 8 6 5 4 42 86
3 8 7 5 5 4 3 32 118
4 8 8 7 6 4 M 33 151
5 8 8 8 7 5 4 40 191
6 9 7 6 6 6 M 34 225
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 225
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 436

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
11A
DE SAINT JORES MATHYS
892901V
MURET
MHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 7 4 2 35 35
2 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 79
3 9 9 9 8 6 3 44 123
4 9 7 7 5 5 3 36 159
5 8 7 7 5 2 2 31 190
6 10 8 7 7 7 6 45 235
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 235
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 5 3 3 35 35
2 8 7 7 3 2 M 27 62
3 9 8 8 6 4 4 39 101
4 10 7 6 6 6 4 39 140
5 10 8 8 7 6 4 43 183
6 9 8 7 6 6 3 39 222
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 222
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0O Séries 1+2: 457

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
11B
MARTY FLAVIEN
880029D
PAMIERS
MHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 2 1 M M 19 19
2 9 7 7 6 M M 29 48
3 7 7 6 6 5 4 35 83
4 7 7 6 5 4 M 29 112
5 8 7 5 2 1 M 23 135
6 9 8 8 7 4 3 39 174
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 174
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 5 2 M 27 27
2 9 7 5 5 4 2 32 59
3 8 8 7 7 5 2 37 96
4 10X 8 6 5 3 M 32 128
5 9 8 5 4 4 M 30 158
6 9 7 4 3 2 M 25 183
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 183
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 357

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
11C
SCOTT SAMUEL
864110A
TARBES
MHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 5 1 M 30 30
2 8 7 6 5 4 1 31 61
3 7 7 3 3 M M 20 81
4 8 7 M M M M 15 96
5 8 6 4 3 2 M 23 119
6 10 9 4 4 2 M 29 148
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 148
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 1 M M 26 26
2 9 8 7 7 1 M 32 58
3 8 7 7 2 M M 24 82
4 10 8 8 6 5 5 42 124
5 8 7 7 7 6 4 39 163
6 7 7 5 5 2 M 26 189
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 189
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0O Séries 1+2: 337

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
11D
PLANCHON AXEL
910010S
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
MHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 8 7 7 7 6 6 41 90
3 10X 9 8 8 7 5 47 137
4 6 6 5 5 4 M 26 163
5 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 209
6 10X 10 8 7 7 6 48 257
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 257
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 7 4 41 41
2 10 8 8 7 6 4 43 84
3 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 130
4 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 175
5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 222
6 9 9 8 8 7 3 44 266
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 266
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 523

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
12A
PEREZ BENJAMIN
788056H
VIC EN BIGORRE
MHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 6 4 4 37 37
2 8 7 6 5 5 2 33 70
3 9 8 5 4 1 M 27 97
4 8 5 4 3 3 1 24 121
5 8 6 6 3 2 M 25 146
6 9 9 8 7 5 4 42 188
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 188
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 4 2 M 25 25
2 9 7 7 6 6 4 39 64
3 9 7 6 6 4 M 32 96
4 8 8 5 5 5 5 36 132
5 9 9 7 5 5 3 38 170
6 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 213
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 213
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0O Séries 1+2: 401

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
12B
DUCOS VALENTIN
913355C
TARBES
MHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 5 4 40 40
2 9 8 7 6 4 2 36 76
3 10X 9 9 8 1 1 38 114
4 9 9 8 6 2 M 34 148
5 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 198
6 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 247
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 247
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 3 48 48
2 10X 9 8 8 7 5 47 95
3 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 135
4 10X 9 9 9 8 4 49 184
5 9 9 8 7 4 2 39 223
6 9 9 9 6 6 3 42 265
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 265
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 512

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
12C
ESPEU EWEN
8759777
BALMA
MHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 43
2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 92
3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 141
4 9 7 7 6 6 6 41 182
5 10 9 9 9 7 5 49 231
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 285
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 285
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 6 6 5 42 4?2
2 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 89
3 10 9 9 6 5 5 44 133
4 10X 10 10 7 7 6 50 183
5 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 234
6 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 285
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 285
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 570

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
12D
DUPONT MATHIAS
914964B
NIMES
MHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 94
3 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 139
4 10 9 9 8 7 4 47 186
5 9 8 8 6 6 5 42 228
6 9 7 7 7 6 5 41 269
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 269
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 49
2 10 9 7 7 7 6 46 95
3 10X 10 9 8 6 5 48 143
4 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 191
5 9 9 7 6 5 5 41 232
6 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 282
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 282
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 551

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
13A
FRAISSE QUENTIN
835652T
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
MHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 102
3 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 148
4 10X 9 9 9 8 4 49 197
5 10 9 9 7 5 5 45 242
6 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 287
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 287
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 44
2 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 92
3 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 131
4 8 8 8 8 6 5 43 174
5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 221
6 10 8 8 7 5 4 42 263
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 550

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
13B
DELMAS LOAN
842214A
RODEZ
MHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 6 5 5 42 4?2
2 10 8 7 6 6 2 39 81
3 10 9 9 9 7 4 48 129
4 7 6 6 4 4 2 29 158
5 9 8 6 6 4 4 37 195
6 10 8 8 8 7 2 43 238
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 238
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 6 6 5 41 41
2 10X 9 8 7 3 2 39 80
3 9 7 7 7 5 1 36 116
4 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 160
5 10 9 8 6 2 1 36 196
6 9 7 7 7 6 3 39 235
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 235
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 473

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
13C
BRUNET JAZON
837373N
LAVAUR
MHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 42
2 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 85
3 8 8 8 6 5 3 38 123
4 10 8 7 7 7 4 43 166
5 5 5 4 4 4 2 24 190
6 9 8 7 7 3 2 36 226
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 226
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 4 3 1 29 29
2 7 7 5 2 2 1 24 53
3 9 8 6 5 5 5 38 91
4 8 7 6 5 4 3 33 124
5 9 7 7 6 6 3 38 162
6 7 7 6 6 5 2 33 195
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 195
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 421

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
13D
JEAN THOMAS
843111A
NIMES
MHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 103
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 154
4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 204
5 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 253
6 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 303
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 303
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 6 6 M 37 37
2 10 10 8 7 7 6 48 85
3 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 134
4 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 183
5 10X 10X 10 9 9 7 55 238
6 9 8 8 7 7 2 41 279
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 279
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 582

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
14A
DEBRUYNE SYLVAIN
815614M
FIGEAC
MHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 6 6 5 5 42 4?2
2 9 7 6 5 4 2 33 75
3 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 120
4 9 9 9 5 4 1 37 157
5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 204
6 9 9 8 2 1 M 29 233
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 233
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 7 1 4?2 4?2
2 10X 9 7 7 5 4 42 84
3 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 132
4 10 9 8 7 3 M 37 169
5 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 213
6 10 8 7 7 7 4 43 256
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 489

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
14B
LAMORTE TITOUAN
790802T
NIMES
MHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 51
2 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 99
3 10X 9 9 8 6 4 46 145
4 9 9 8 8 8 M 42 187
5 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 234
6 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 284
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 284
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 45
2 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 96
3 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 143
4 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 195
5 9 9 9 8 5 5 45 240
6 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 287
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 287
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 571

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
14C
LE BRIQUER VICTOR
816271B
SOUILLAC
MHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 5 4 4 33 33
2 9 9 6 5 4 4 37 70
3 10X 9 8 6 4 3 40 110
4 8 7 6 5 3 2 31 141
5 10X 7 6 5 3 2 33 174
6 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 218
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 218
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 7 5 4 41 41
2 6 4 3 3 3 1 20 61
3 7 7 6 4 3 2 29 90
4 6 6 5 5 4 1 27 117
5 8 8 6 5 4 M 31 148
6 7 7 4 2 M M 20 168
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 168
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 386

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
14D
LEMBREZ HUGO
911365P
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
MHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 5 3 3 33 33
2 10 8 6 5 4 4 37 70
3 9 8 7 7 5 1 37 107
4 9 8 6 5 2 M 30 137
5 8 7 7 6 5 3 36 173
6 8 8 7 6 5 5 39 212
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 212
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 6 6 40 40
2 9 9 5 5 4 M 32 72
3 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 113
4 10X 9 6 5 5 3 38 151
5 8 6 4 3 3 2 26 177
6 7 6 6 5 4 M 28 205
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 205
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 417

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
15A
LEONARD AURELIEN
843140G
BEAUCAIRE
MHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 8 8 8 7 51 51
2 10X 9 9 8 6 5 47 98
3 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 145
4 9 8 7 7 5 5 41 186
5 10X 9 8 8 7 M 42 228
6 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 278
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 278
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 50
2 10X 10 7 7 7 6 47 97
3 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 142
4 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 195
5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 242
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 293
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 293
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 5 Séries 1+2: 571

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
15B
MANISCALCO ADRIEN
797891Y
RODEZ
MHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 M 42 4?2
2 9 8 8 6 6 6 43 85
3 8 7 6 4 2 M 27 112
4 8 8 7 7 5 M 35 147
5 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 191
6 7 6 6 5 5 5 34 225
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 225
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 5 2 38 38
2 9 7 7 7 5 3 38 76
3 10 8 7 7 3 M 35 111
4 9 9 8 8 5 2 41 152
5 9 8 8 6 4 M 35 187
6 9 8 8 7 4 3 39 226
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 226
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0O Séries 1+2: 451

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
15C
PIGNOL NATHAN
895056M
CASTELSARRASIN
MHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 7 7 4 46 46
2 9 9 9 9 6 3 45 91
3 9 9 9 7 5 4 43 134
4 9 8 7 5 5 M 34 168
5 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 215
6 10 9 9 7 6 5 46 261
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 261
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 51
2 9 9 7 7 5 5 42 93
3 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 141
4 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 193
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 242
6 10 10 8 8 6 4 46 288
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 288
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 549

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
16A
SUAU MANEK
864208G
SOUILLAC
MHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 9 8 6 6 4 3 36 83
3 10 8 6 4 4 3 35 118
4 6 4 4 4 1 1 20 138
5 6 6 6 6 6 5 35 173
6 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 216
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 216
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 6 5 4 2 37 37
2 10X 8 8 6 6 3 41 78
3 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 124
4 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 166
5 10X 8 8 7 6 4 43 209
6 7 6 5 5 4 4 31 240
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 240
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 456

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
16B
REVEILLE MATHIS
836152L
LAVAUR
MHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 6 3 3 37 37
2 8 7 6 6 5 3 35 72
3 8 8 7 7 7 7 44 116
4 8 7 7 7 6 M 35 151
5 9 8 7 7 3 M 34 185
6 9 7 6 5 4 4 35 220
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 220
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 6 6 4 43 43
2 10 9 7 6 3 2 37 80
3 9 8 7 7 4 3 38 118
4 9 7 6 5 2 2 31 149
5 9 8 7 6 6 3 39 188
6 7 7 7 3 M M 24 212
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 212
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 432

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
17A
GAMEL MARJOLAINE
858821B
BALMA
CFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 7 5 43 43
2 9 7 7 6 4 3 36 79
3 9 9 7 7 6 3 41 120
4 10 7 7 6 5 5 40 160
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 211
6 10X 9 5 2 2 2 30 241
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 241
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 5 4 2 31 31
2 9 6 5 5 4 3 32 63
3 9 8 7 5 2 2 33 96
4 10 10 9 7 5 M 41 137
5 9 8 8 8 8 4 45 182
6 8 6 6 6 5 5 36 218
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 218
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 459

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
17B
MORAIS CARLINE
926146F
FRONTIGNAN
CFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 7 6 M 37 37
2 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 87
3 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 125
4 8 8 8 8 7 3 42 167
5 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 217
6 9 9 7 7 7 2 41 258
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 258
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 8 8 6 4 46 46
2 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 92
3 10 9 7 5 4 3 38 130
4 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 179
5 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 227
6 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 277
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 277
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 535

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
17C
RAGARU EMMA
855880E
PAMIERS
CFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 5 5 45 45
2 10X 9 7 7 6 5 44 89
3 9 8 8 8 7 2 42 131
4 9 9 8 8 5 1 40 171
5 9 8 8 8 7 2 42 213
6 10 9 9 8 4 4 44 257
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 257
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 6 5 4 4?2 4?2
2 9 9 8 8 6 M 40 82
3 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 131
4 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 179
5 9 9 9 9 6 2 44 223
6 10 9 9 7 5 5 45 268
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 268
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 525

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
17D
ALGANS AMBRE
810391K
LAVAUR
CFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 6 2 38 38
2 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 78
3 10X 9 7 7 5 4 42 120
4 9 8 8 7 5 M 37 157
5 10 8 7 7 6 M 38 195
6 6 6 6 4 4 3 29 224
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 224
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 3 2 2 M 24 24
2 9 7 7 7 5 2 37 61
3 9 8 6 3 M M 26 87
4 10 9 9 6 4 2 40 127
5 10 8 7 7 4 3 39 166
6 9 9 9 8 7 4 46 212
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 212
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 436

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
18A
SAPPLAYROLLES JULIE
911449F
BLAGNAC
CFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 5 5 4 36 36
2 7 7 6 5 5 1 31 67
3 10 8 8 6 2 M 34 101
4 8 6 6 5 5 4 34 135
5 8 7 7 6 6 3 37 172
6 7 7 6 5 3 M 28 200
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 200
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 5 5 2 30 30
2 8 8 7 6 5 M 34 64
3 7 6 5 3 3 2 26 90
4 8 8 8 6 6 3 39 129
5 9 6 6 5 5 3 34 163
6 8 8 6 5 2 2 31 194
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 194
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 394

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
18B
DUMAS ALICIA
790507X
LANNEMEZAN
CFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 3 2 35 35
2 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 80
3 8 7 6 6 4 1 32 112
4 10X 6 5 5 5 4 35 147
5 9 9 8 7 6 1 40 187
6 6 4 4 4 4 1 23 210
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 210
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 6 5 M 36 36
2 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 77
3 9 8 6 6 6 1 36 113
4 9 8 7 7 5 3 39 152
5 10 8 7 7 4 3 39 191
6 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 232
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 232
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 442

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
18C
AVRIL ROMANE
877291C
PAMIERS
CFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 36
2 8 8 7 7 7 5 42 78
3 10 8 7 6 6 2 39 117
4 7 7 6 3 3 2 28 145
5 8 6 6 5 4 3 32 177
6 7 6 6 5 5 4 33 210
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 210
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 44
2 8 7 7 6 5 M 33 77
3 10X 10 7 6 6 5 44 121
4 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 161
5 8 8 7 7 7 1 38 199
6 7 6 5 4 4 3 29 228
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 228
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 438

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
18D
JOUINI LOU
771211Y
NIMES
CFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 48
2 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 102
3 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 148
4 10 9 9 9 8 4 49 197
5 10 9 9 9 6 6 49 246
6 10X 10X 9 8 8 7 52 298
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 298
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 1 40 40
2 10X 10 9 8 5 M 42 82
3 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 128
4 8 7 7 7 6 4 39 167
5 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 211
6 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 254
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 254
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 4 Séries 1+2: 552

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
19A
GAMEL MARION
839150V
BALMA
CFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 3 2 1 M 17 17
2 7 7 5 3 3 1 26 43
3 6 5 M M M M 11 54
4 7 7 5 2 2 M 23 77
5 7 5 5 3 3 M 23 100
6 9 8 8 5 5 4 39 139
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 139
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 5 4 3 2 26 26
2 8 8 8 6 5 4 39 65
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 65
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0O Séries 1+2: 204

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
19B
MASSERET JULIA
831824G
FIGEAC
CFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 5 51 51
2 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 105
3 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 153
4 10X 10 8 8 8 6 50 203
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 256
6 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 306
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 306
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 103
3 10X 10 9 7 7 7 50 153
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 208
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 259
6 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 309
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 309
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 7 Séries 1+2: 615

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
19C
MEDIONI JULIETTE
814294C
FRONTIGNAN
CFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 7 7 5 3 40 40
2 7 7 7 7 6 6 40 80
3 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 129
4 10 9 9 7 5 4 44 173
5 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 218
6 10X 10 10 9 7 2 48 266
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 266
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 5 3 42 4?2
2 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 86
3 8 7 7 5 4 4 35 121
4 10 9 7 7 6 6 45 166
5 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 208
6 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 250
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 250
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 516

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
19D
MARTINEZ LAURIANE
863568L
BEAUCAIRE
CFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 101
3 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 150
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 198
5 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 249
6 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 294
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 294
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 93
3 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 145
4 8 8 8 7 5 2 38 183
5 10X 9 9 8 7 7 50 233
6 10X 9 9 9 6 4 47 280
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 280
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 574

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
20A
AUTRET AURELIE
7565617
VIVIEZ
CFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 105
3 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 148
4 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 202
5 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 252
6 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 298
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 298
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 7 7 5 47 47
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 101
3 10X 9 9 8 8 5 49 150
4 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 195
5 10X 10 8 8 8 7 51 246
6 10X 8 7 7 6 5 43 289
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 289
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 7 Séries 1+2: 587

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
20B
HOMO EMMY
921083C
CASTRES
CFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 6 5 M 34 34
2 8 7 7 4 3 2 31 65
3 8 8 7 6 4 M 33 98
4 9 5 5 M M M 19 117
5 8 8 7 6 5 3 37 154
6 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 205
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 205
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 5 4 M 29 29
2 9 9 8 3 1 M 30 59
3 10 10 7 5 M M 32 91
4 6 4 3 M M M 13 104
5 6 5 3 3 M M 17 121
6 9 6 5 3 3 M 26 147
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 147
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0O Séries 1+2: 352

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
20C
JULIEN MARIE
842210W
RODEZ
CFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 6 6 6 45 45
2 10 7 7 6 5 4 39 84
3 10X 9 3 1 M M 23 107
4 9 9 8 8 7 M 41 148
5 8 8 8 6 4 M 34 182
6 9 8 8 8 7 3 43 225
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 225
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 3 43 43
2 9 9 5 5 4 M 32 75
3 10X 9 8 8 8 2 45 120
4 10 8 6 5 5 4 38 158
5 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 203
6 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 243
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 243
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 468

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
21A
LAMAU ZOE
838704K
CASTRES
CFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 2 M 34 34
2 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 77
3 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 127
4 10 6 4 4 4 M 28 155
5 8 8 7 6 6 3 38 193
6 9 8 7 4 3 1 32 225
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 225
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 5 4 1 30 30
2 9 7 7 6 4 M 33 63
3 9 5 5 5 2 2 28 91
4 9 8 8 6 6 5 42 133
5 9 7 6 6 6 M 34 167
6 10X 7 7 4 3 3 34 201
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 201
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 426

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
21B
MANDRAU HELENE
891890W
CASTELSARRASIN
CFCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 6 6 5 38 38
2 10 9 9 9 9 4 50 88
3 10 9 8 8 7 3 45 133
4 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 173
5 10 9 8 6 6 3 42 215
6 9 7 6 4 4 3 33 248
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 248
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 5 5 5 35 35
2 9 8 7 6 4 3 37 72
3 9 9 9 8 7 2 44 116
4 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 167
5 10 7 7 7 6 5 42 209
6 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 256
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 504

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
22A
THIEUW GAEL
765610K
BALMA
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 4 4 2 35 35
2 9 7 7 5 4 2 34 69
3 7 6 5 4 3 2 27 96
4 9 7 6 5 1 M 28 124
5 9 8 5 4 2 1 29 153
6 9 9 8 7 3 2 38 191
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 191
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 6 3 3 32 32
2 8 7 7 6 4 1 33 65
3 10 6 6 6 6 5 39 104
4 7 7 6 5 4 3 32 136
5 9 9 6 6 4 M 34 170
6 10 8 7 7 6 6 44 214
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 214
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0O Séries 1+2: 405

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
22B
MARLEAUX KEVIN
749260N
TARBES
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 7 6 5 41 41
2 10 9 9 7 7 7 49 a0
3 10X 10X 10 8 7 7 52 142
4 10X 10 9 7 7 6 49 191
5 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 239
6 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 285
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 285
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 7 6 5 45 45
2 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 92
3 9 8 8 8 8 4 45 137
4 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 188
5 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 236
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 291
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 291
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 5 Séries 1+2: 576

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
22C
BOX THOMAS
802834W
PAMIERS
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10x 8 8 8 8 4 46 46
2 9 8 8 6 5 5 41 g7
3 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 136
4 8 8 8 8 8 8 48 184
5 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 232
6 9 8 8 8 8 5 46 278
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 278
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 7 7 7 6 6 43 43
2 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 92
3 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 143
4 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 192
5 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 242
6 9 9 9 7 5 5 44 286
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 286
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 564

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
22D
BERNARD LUDOVIC
884273S
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 97
3 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 141
4 9 9 8 6 5 5 42 183
5 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 230
6 10 9 8 8 6 4 45 275
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 275
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 45
2 10 9 9 7 6 5 46 91
3 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 133
4 10X 10 9 7 5 5 46 179
5 9 8 8 6 4 4 39 218
6 8 8 7 5 5 3 36 254
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 254
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 529

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
23A
TOUPIN JULES
911460T
BLAGNAC
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 7 6 6 42 42
2 10 10 8 8 6 2 44 86
3 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 128
4 10 7 7 7 7 3 41 169
5 8 7 7 7 6 4 39 208
6 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 250
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 250
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 7 7 6 5 44 44
2 9 9 9 7 5 4 43 87
3 10X 8 7 7 6 6 44 131
4 9 8 8 6 6 6 43 174
5 10 8 7 7 6 2 40 214
6 10 9 8 8 6 4 45 259
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 259
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 509

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
23B
BEAULES QUENTIN
792157R
BALMA
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 5 4 38 38
2 8 8 6 6 6 M 34 72
3 8 8 7 5 4 4 36 108
4 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 158
5 10 9 8 7 5 3 42 200
6 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 248
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 248
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 3 42 42
2 9 9 8 7 7 3 43 85
3 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 128
4 10 9 9 9 6 6 49 177
5 8 8 7 7 7 7 44 221
6 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 263
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 511

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
23C
PLAZA ALEXIS
839333U
FRONTIGNAN
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 49
2 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 100
3 9 9 7 7 7 6 45 145
4 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 187
5 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 236
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 285
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 285
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 5 5 4 39 39
2 8 7 7 7 6 2 37 76
3 10X 9 8 6 6 4 43 119
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 167
5 10X 9 9 9 7 6 50 217
6 10 10 10 10 8 8 56 273
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 273
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 558

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
23D
BOLLA BAPTISTE
837181E
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 6 5 5 41 41
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 94
3 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 139
4 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 183
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 235
6 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 285
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 285
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 8 7 47 47
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 100
3 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 153
4 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 204
5 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 255
6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 308
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 308
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 593

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
24A
CAPDEVILLE DORIAN
789204F
BALMA
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 5 M M 24 24
2 5 4 4 M M M 13 37
3 7 7 4 2 1 M 21 58
4 8 6 5 5 5 M 29 87
5 7 5 5 5 3 M 25 112
6 7 7 6 3 3 1 27 139
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 139
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 5 4 4 34 34
2 10 9 8 7 4 1 39 73
3 8 6 5 5 5 4 33 106
4 9 8 8 7 4 M 36 142
5 7 5 4 4 3 M 23 165
6 10X 8 8 6 6 5 43 208
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 208
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 347

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
24B
DEFEVRE LUCAS
890065M
AUCH
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 7 7 6 6 44 44
2 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 a0
3 10X 10 8 8 6 M 42 132
4 10 9 9 7 7 4 46 178
5 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 224
6 10X 9 9 7 7 6 48 272
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 272
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 48
2 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 94
3 10X 9 8 8 8 5 48 142
4 9 9 8 7 6 3 42 184
5 10 10 9 7 7 7 50 234
6 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 281
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 281
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 4 Séries 1+2: 553

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
24C
ROUQUET EMILIAN
820272A
PAMIERS
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 4 4 36 36
2 9 8 8 8 5 3 41 77
3 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 122
4 10 8 8 7 4 1 38 160
5 9 8 6 6 3 2 34 194
6 8 8 8 6 5 3 38 232
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 232
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 6 5 4 1 28 28
2 9 8 6 6 5 4 38 66
3 8 6 6 4 4 3 31 97
4 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 140
5 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 183
6 9 8 8 6 6 2 39 222
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 222
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 454

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
24D
COLDEBOEUF YANIS
813214D
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 6 2 37 37
2 10X 10 8 7 7 4 46 83
3 9 8 8 7 7 M 39 122
4 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 169
5 10X 9 9 8 8 5 49 218
6 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 267
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 267
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 7 7 6 5 45 45
2 9 9 9 7 7 4 45 a0
3 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 135
4 10X 10 9 9 7 6 51 186
5 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 228
6 9 8 8 8 6 1 40 268
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 268
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 4 Séries 1+2: 535

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
25A
DESGRANGE CHARLES
803460B
BALMA
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 7 6 1 37 37
2 9 9 9 7 7 5 46 83
3 9 9 9 8 6 2 43 126
4 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 173
5 10 9 8 7 7 3 44 217
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 266
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 266
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 4?2
2 8 7 6 5 4 3 33 75
3 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 120
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 174
5 9 8 6 6 5 5 39 213
6 10X 9 9 7 7 4 46 259
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 259
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 525

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
25B
POUEYDEBAT DORIAN
892815B
LANNEMEZAN
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 6 6 6 47 47
2 7 7 7 7 6 4 38 85
3 9 7 7 6 5 3 37 122
4 8 6 6 5 5 3 33 155
5 8 7 6 6 5 2 34 189
6 8 8 6 6 2 M 30 219
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 219
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 4 2 34 34
2 10X 8 7 6 5 1 37 71
3 5 4 3 1 1 1 15 86
4 8 7 7 7 6 4 39 125
5 7 7 6 4 3 3 30 155
6 9 8 7 4 3 M 31 186
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 186
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 405

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
25C
SOURBE JEAN-CLAUDE
901805Y
MURET
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 6 3 44 44
2 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 88
3 6 5 4 3 3 1 22 110
4 8 6 5 5 4 2 30 140
5 8 8 6 5 4 1 32 172
6 7 6 6 4 3 2 28 200
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 200
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 6 4 1 35 35
2 9 6 5 4 4 2 30 65
3 8 7 3 2 1 M 21 86
4 8 4 2 1 M M 15 101
5 10 8 7 4 3 2 34 135
6 9 8 8 7 3 3 38 173
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 173
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0O Séries 1+2: 373

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
25D
CONESA DANIEL
813794]
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 51
2 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 106
3 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 156
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 211
5 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 266
6 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 320
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 320
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 8 8 8 53 53
2 10 9 7 7 7 7 47 100
3 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 147
4 10X 10 10 8 8 6 52 199
5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 253
6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 306
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 306
Total 10+10X 21 Total 10X 6 Séries 1+2: 626

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
26A
ENJALBERT GUILLAUME
885285S
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 47
2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 96
3 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 146
4 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 190
5 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 237
6 10 9 7 7 7 7 47 284
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 284
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 98
3 10X 10 9 8 6 6 49 147
4 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 196
5 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 241
6 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 292
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 292
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 576

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
26B
FERRAND NOE
806687]
RODEZ
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 7 7 7 6 45 45
2 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 92
3 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 145
4 10 8 8 8 6 5 45 190
5 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 243
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 297
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 297
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 7 6 45 45
2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 94
3 10X 9 7 5 5 4 40 134
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 182
5 9 9 9 7 6 3 43 225
6 10X 10 8 6 6 3 43 268
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 268
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 565

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
26D
LEJEUNE ROMAIN
881975U
CAUSSADE
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 7 6 5 45 45
2 10 10 9 7 7 6 49 94
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 148
4 10X 9 8 8 7 4 46 194
5 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 243
6 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 291
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 291
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 10X 9 9 9 8 5 50 103
3 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 145
4 10X 10 9 9 7 6 51 196
5 9 9 9 9 9 6 51 247
6 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 300
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 300
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 4 Séries 1+2: 591

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
27A
HASSEN YANISS
8394077
MANDUEL
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 46
2 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 96
3 6 6 6 6 6 4 34 130
4 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 176
5 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 226
6 8 8 7 6 5 4 38 264
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 264
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 5 5 4 36 36
2 9 7 7 6 5 4 38 74
3 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 117
4 9 8 8 7 7 3 42 159
5 8 7 7 7 7 4 40 199
6 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 245
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 245
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Séries 1+2: 509

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
27B
LAUDREN IRVIN
900908Y
CAUSSADE
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 48
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 101
3 9 9 7 7 5 1 38 139
4 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 187
5 8 7 6 6 4 3 34 221
6 10X 9 8 8 7 5 47 268
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 268
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 98
3 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 142
4 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 189
5 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 241
6 10 10 9 7 6 6 48 289
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 289
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 4 Séries 1+2: 557

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
27C
MAGONNET HUGO
865725F
NIMES
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 111
3 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 165
4 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 213
5 10X 10X 10 9 9 7 55 268
6 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 321
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 321
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 52
2 10 9 9 9 9 6 52 104
3 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 158
4 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 212
5 10X 10 9 8 8 6 51 263
6 10X 10X 9 9 7 6 51 314
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 7 Série 2: 314
Total 10+10X 22 Total 10X 11 Séries 1+2: 635

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
27D
MANDRAU ANTOINE
847804B
CASTELSARRASIN
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 100
3 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 150
4 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 199
5 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 251
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 302
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 302
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 49
2 9 7 7 6 5 4 38 87
3 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 132
4 10 9 7 7 7 7 47 179
5 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 228
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 279
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 279
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Séries 1+2: 581

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
28A
MAGGI BASTIEN
745323]
MANDUEL
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 99
3 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 144
4 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 198
5 9 8 8 7 5 3 40 238
6 10 8 8 7 6 4 43 281
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 281
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 106
3 10 9 8 8 7 M 42 148
4 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 192
5 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 239
6 10X 10X 9 8 8 4 49 288
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 288
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Séries 1+2: 569

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
28B
MORLOT VALENTIN
805777V
PERPIGNAN
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 50
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 99
3 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 150
4 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 201
5 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 245
6 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 298
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 298
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 49
2 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 98
3 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 149
4 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 200
5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 254
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 305
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 305
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 603

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
28C
MICHEL VALENTIN
760939H
NIMES
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 105
3 10X 10X 10 10 8 8 56 161
4 10 9 9 8 7 4 47 208
5 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 256
6 10X 10X 9 8 7 7 51 307
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 307
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 50
2 10 8 7 7 7 7 46 96
3 10X 10 9 7 7 5 48 144
4 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 194
5 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 246
6 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 297
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 297
Total 10+10X 16 Total 10X 7 Séries 1+2: 604

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
28D
KERVEILLANT JULES
879498B
MIRANDE
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 6 5 M 31 31
2 9 7 5 4 2 1 28 59
3 7 7 6 5 5 4 34 93
4 9 6 3 2 2 M 22 115
5 9 9 7 6 3 M 34 149
6 9 7 6 4 4 1 31 180
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 180
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 4 2 37 37
2 8 5 4 2 2 M 21 58
3 8 7 7 7 5 3 37 95
4 9 8 5 4 4 M 30 125
5 10 8 7 4 2 M 31 156
6 8 6 2 2 1 1 20 176
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 176
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0O Séries 1+2: 356

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
29A
TAHIR MATHIS
886586F
PERPIGNAN
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 47
2 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 88
3 8 7 7 7 6 6 41 129
4 10X 10 8 7 7 6 48 177
5 10 7 7 6 5 M 35 212
6 10X 10 9 8 8 6 51 263
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 263
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 6 M 40 40
2 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 88
3 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 139
4 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 186
5 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 235
6 9 8 6 6 6 2 37 272
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 4 Séries 1+2: 535

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
29B
ROCA PAGES FLORIAN
765709T
NIMES
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 48
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 100
3 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 144
4 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 197
5 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 241
6 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 294
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 294
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 2 48 48
2 9 9 8 6 6 6 44 92
3 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 137
4 8 8 8 8 6 6 44 181
5 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 226
6 10 7 6 6 5 5 39 265
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 265
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 3 Séries 1+2: 559

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




CR Jeune Occitanie

30/06/2018
Blagnac
DEPART 1
29C
OGER ADRIEN
827500G
LUNEL
CHCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 10X 10X 10 9 6 4 49 96
3 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 141
4 10X 10X 10 10 10 9 59 200
5 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 252
6 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 302
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 302
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 105
3 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 155
4 10 9 7 7 6 M 39 194
5 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 245
6 9 8 8 6 5 4 40 285
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 285
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 7 Séries 1+2: 587

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




